
Suzuki Academy Calendar

Mon Sep 8, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Sep 15, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Sep 22, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Sep 29, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Oct 6, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

6pm   Suzuki PHOTO NIGHT
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Oct 13, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Oct 20, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Oct 27, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Nov 3, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony



Suzuki Academy Calendar

Mon Nov 10, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Sun Nov 16, 2025

4pm   SYS Concert at The Fox (as audience members)
Where: The Fox Theater, 1001 W Sprague Ave, Spokane, WA 99210, USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Nov 17, 2025

All day   No Suzuki Academy Class
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Nov 24, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Dec 1, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Dec 8, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Dec 15, 2025

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Dec 22, 2025

All day   No Suzuki Academy Class
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Dec 29, 2025

All day   No Suzuki Academy Class
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Jan 5, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony



Suzuki Academy Calendar

Mon Jan 12, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Jan 19, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Sun Jan 25, 2026

4pm   SYS Concert at The Fox (as audience members)
Where: The Fox Theater, 1001 W Sprague Ave, Spokane, WA 99210, USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Jan 26, 2026

All day   No Suzuki Academy Class
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Feb 2, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Feb 9, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Feb 16, 2026

All day   No Suzuki Academy Class
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Feb 23, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Mar 2, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Mar 9, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony



Suzuki Academy Calendar

Sun Mar 15, 2026

4pm   SYS Concert at The Fox (perform)
Where: The Fox Theater, 1001 W Sprague Ave, Spokane, WA 99210, USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Mar 16, 2026

All day   No Suzuki Academy Class
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Mar 23, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Mar 30, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Apr 6, 2026

All day   No Suzuki Academy Class
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Apr 13, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Apr 20, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon Apr 27, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon May 4, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

Mon May 11, 2026

6pm   SYSA (Suzuki Academy)
Where: Manito United Methodist Church, 3220 S Grand Blvd, Spokane, WA 99203,USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony



Suzuki Academy Calendar

Sun May 17, 2026

12:30pm   Dress Rehearsals
Where: The Fox Theater, 1001 W Sprague Ave, Spokane, WA 99210, USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony

4pm   SYS Concert at The Fox (perform)
Where: The Fox Theater, 1001 W Sprague Ave, Spokane, WA 99210, USA
Calendar: Suzuki Academy Calendar
Created by: Spokane Youth Symphony


